
2026 Swimming Carnival

#2 50m butterfly Year 6, male, day 1, 09:29

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Zac Paterson Boree

2 Joshua Kerby Teangi

3 Jonah Musca Teangi

4 Ciaran Lyons Boree



#3 50m butterfly Year 6, male, day 1, 09:29

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Ethan Manning
Rawlinna

2 Hudson Morrell
Rawlinna



#4 50m butterfly Year 6, female, day 1, 09:31

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Savanna
O'Connor

Teangi

2 Sofia Leather Teangi

3 Heidi Anderson Teangi

4
Makenzie
Magorian

Boree

5 Starr Thorpe Boree



#5 50m butterfly Year 5, male, day 1, 09:32

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Maxwell Burrell Teangi

2 Jack Finlay Boree

3 Riley Aitken Boree

4 Samuel Davini Teangi



#6 50m butterfly Year 5, female, day 1, 09:33

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Lucy Walker Aroona

2 Mia Cochran Boree

3
Neve
Torkington

Aroona



#8 50m butterfly Year 4, female, day 1, 09:35

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Avery
McEleney

Aroona

2 Darcy Petrig Aroona



#9 Rope throw relay Year 6, mixed, day 1, 09:38

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi



#10 Rope throw relay Year 5, mixed, day 1, 09:39

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi



#11 Rope throw relay Year 4, mixed, day 1, 09:40

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi



#12 50 m freestyle Year 4, male, day 1, 09:41

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Oliver Croghan Teangi



#14 50 m freestyle Year 4, female, day 1, 09:42

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Carmen James
Rawlinna

2
Sophia
O'Connor

Teangi

3
Avery
McEleney

Aroona

4 Darcy Petrig Aroona

5 Hayley Royle Boree

6 Riley Cannon Boree



#15 50 m freestyle Year 4, female, day 1, 09:42

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Sophia Burke Aroona

2 Heidi King Teangi

3 Evelyn Bikaun Teangi

4
Niamh
Flanagan Rawlinna

5 Sophia Lucey Boree

6 Tara Meade Boree



#17 50 m freestyle Year 5, male, day 1, 09:44

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Ashton
Marcinkowski Rawlinna

2 Caelan Donnelly Aroona

3 Lucas Jones
Rawlinna

4 Harry Davies Teangi

5 Cole Shipley Aroona

6 Rafe Clarke Aroona



#18 50 m freestyle Year 5, male, day 1, 09:44

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Jack Finlay Boree

2 Riley Aitken Boree

3 Samuel Davini Teangi

4 Charlie Kilroy
Rawlinna

5 Maxwell Burrell Teangi



#19 50 m freestyle Year 5, male, day 1, 09:44

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Jai Del Pinto
Rawlinna

2 Owen Spivey Teangi

3 Walter Carne Teangi

4
Cooper
O'Connor

Teangi

5 Jordan Turner
Rawlinna

6 Patrick Conboy Boree



#21 50 m freestyle Year 5, female, day 1, 09:45

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Sofia Lane Boree

2 Lola Gazo Teangi

3
Madeline
Marron

Aroona

4 Milly Flanagan
Rawlinna



#22 50 m freestyle Year 5, female, day 1, 09:45

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Neve
Torkington

Aroona

2 Mia Cochran Boree

3 Lucy Walker Aroona

4
Madeleine
Kernutt

Boree



#24 50 m freestyle Year 6, male, day 1, 09:47

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Ciaran Lyons Boree

2 Samuel Mercer Boree

3 Zac Paterson Boree

4 Hudson Morrell
Rawlinna



#25 50 m freestyle Year 6, male, day 1, 09:47

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Jonah Musca Teangi

2
Ethan
Germishuizen Rawlinna

3 Ethan Manning
Rawlinna

4 Joshua Kerby Teangi



#27 50 m freestyle Year 6, female, day 1, 09:53

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Hollie Slingsby Aroona

2
Lucienne
Genillard

Aroona

3
Alexis
Blackwood

Aroona

4
Tiannah
Germano

Boree

5
Maisie
Tennyson

Boree



#28 50 m freestyle Year 6, female, day 1, 09:53

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Makenzie
Magorian

Boree

2 Heidi Anderson Teangi

3 Sofia Leather Teangi

4 Starr Thorpe Boree

5
Savanna
O'Connor

Teangi

6
Matilda
Fairclough Rawlinna



#30 25m freestyle Year 4, male, day 1, 09:55

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Hunter
Kingston

Boree

2
Emmanuel
Correa Broski

Teangi

3 Cian Morgan Teangi

4 Xavier Byrne
Rawlinna

5
Daithi
McGarvey

Teangi

6 Asher Martino Boree



#31 25m freestyle Year 4, male, day 1, 09:56

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Sebastian
Haines Rawlinna

2 Dorian Terrance Aroona

3 Benjamin Burn Teangi

4
Edward
Fairclough Rawlinna

5 Connor Ahern
Rawlinna



#32 25m freestyle Year 4, male, day 1, 09:57

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Harvey Webb
Rawlinna

2 Caedan Pertile Boree

3 Ryker Ferguson Teangi

4 James Feighan Aroona

5 Kian Byrne Aroona

6
Marsel
Hadziavdic Rawlinna



#33 25m freestyle Year 4, female, day 1, 09:58

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Eliza Doyle Boree

2
Daphne
Kidziak

Teangi

3 Pearl McGuire
Rawlinna

4 Sophia Burke Aroona

5 Ella Morkan Teangi

6 Emilia Lupo Boree



#34 25m freestyle Year 4, female, day 1, 10:00

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Samara Ienco Boree

2
Eden-Mae
Miles

Boree

3 Evelyn Davy Aroona

4
Alana Marshall
Silveira Rawlinna

5 Chloe Schrandt Aroona



#35 25m freestyle Year 5, male, day 1, 10:02

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Caelan
Donnelly

Aroona

2 Henry Schafer Boree

3 Liam Culhane
Rawlinna

4 Caelan Murphy Boree



#36 25m freestyle Year 5, female, day 1, 10:05

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Maggie Marlow Boree

2
Georgina
Gregory Rawlinna

3
Caoimhe
O'Connor

Teangi

4
Adrienne
Germano

Aroona

5 Eva Stuber
Rawlinna



#37 25m freestyle Year 5, female, day 1, 10:06

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Alessia Barzasi Boree

2 Laura Milne
Rawlinna

3 Zalia Garlett Aroona

4
Fionnuala
McNulty

Teangi

5
Matilda
McCarthy

Boree



#38 25m freestyle Year 6, male, day 1, 10:07

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Archer
Ferguson

Teangi

2
George
Pinnington Rawlinna

3 Shaun Colley Aroona

4 Kade Hampton Aroona



#39 25m freestyle Year 6, male, day 1, 10:08

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Luca Pavlovich Aroona

2 Oscar Smith
Rawlinna

3
Nicollas Bordin
Soares

Aroona

4 Henry Roscoe
Rawlinna



#40 25m freestyle Year 6, female, day 1, 10:09

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Scarlett Ford Teangi

2
Willow
Wheatley

Aroona

3 Vivienne Byrne
Rawlinna

4 Chloe Mercer Boree

5
Erin
Zimmerman

Aroona

6 Kasia Watson
Rawlinna



#41 25m freestyle Year 6, female, day 1, 10:10

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Chloe Morkan Teangi

2
Lianna Del
Pinto Rawlinna

3 Shay Howlett Boree

4 Zoe Burn Teangi

5
Samantha
Arundel

Boree



#42 Rescue Tube relay Year 4, mixed, day 1, 10:15

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi



#43 Rescue Tube relay Year 5, mixed, day 1, 10:18

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi



#44 Rescue Tube relay Year 6, mixed, day 1, 10:21

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi



#45 50m breaststroke Year 4, male, day 1, 10:25

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Oliver Croghan Teangi



#47 50m breaststroke Year 4, female, day 1, 10:27

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Sophia Burke Aroona

2 Hayley Royle Boree

3 Darcy Petrig Aroona

4
Avery
McEleney

Aroona



#48 50m breaststroke Year 4, female, day 1, 10:27

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Heidi King Teangi

2 Tara Meade Boree

3
Niamh
Flanagan Rawlinna



#50 50m breaststroke Year 5, male, day 1, 10:30

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Riley Aitken Boree

2 Maxwell Burrell Teangi

3 Jack Finlay Boree

4 Samuel Davini Teangi

5 Cole Shipley Aroona



#51 50m breaststroke Year 5, male, day 1, 10:30

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Charlie Kilroy
Rawlinna

2 Thomas Ferreira Boree

3 Owen Spivey Teangi

4
Ashton
Marcinkowski Rawlinna



#52 50m breaststroke Year 5, male, day 1, 10:30

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Liam Culhane
Rawlinna

2 Walter Carne Teangi

3 Jai Del Pinto
Rawlinna

4
Cooper
O'Connor

Teangi

5 Jordan Turner
Rawlinna



#53 50m breaststroke Year 5, female, day 1, 10:32

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Madeline
Marron

Aroona

2 Mia Cochran Boree

3 Lucy Walker Aroona

4
Madeleine
Kernutt

Boree

5 Sofia Lane Boree

6
Neve
Torkington

Aroona



#55 50m breaststroke Year 6, male, day 1, 10:35

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Jonah Musca Teangi

2 Joshua Kerby Teangi

3 Ethan Manning
Rawlinna

4 Hudson Morrell
Rawlinna

5 Zac Paterson Boree



#56 50m breaststroke Year 6, male, day 1, 10:35

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Ciaran Lyons Boree

2 Samuel Mercer Boree

3
George
Pinnington Rawlinna



#58 50m breaststroke Year 6, female, day 1, 10:40

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Heidi Anderson Teangi

2
Savanna
O'Connor

Teangi

3
Makenzie
Magorian

Boree

4 Sofia Leather Teangi

5 Starr Thorpe Boree



#59 50m breaststroke Year 6, female, day 1, 10:40

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Alexis
Blackwood

Aroona

2 Hollie Slingsby Aroona

3
Matilda
Fairclough Rawlinna

4 Zoe Burn Teangi



#60 25m breaststroke Year 4, male, day 1, 10:45

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Emmanuel
Correa Broski

Teangi

2 Jack O'Reilly Aroona

3
Sebastian
Haines Rawlinna

4 Dorian Terrance Aroona

5 Kian Byrne Aroona

6 Asher Martino Boree



#61 25m breaststroke Year 4, female, day 1, 10:51

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Daphne
Kidziak

Teangi

2 Evelyn Davy Aroona

3 Emilia Lupo Boree

4 Chloe Schrandt Aroona

5 Riley Cannon Boree



#62 25m breaststroke Year 5, male, day 1, 10:55

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Caelan
Donnelly

Aroona

2 Henry Schafer Boree

3 Patrick Conboy Boree



#63 25m breaststroke Year 5, female, day 1, 11:03

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Joy Sambuaga Aroona

2 Milly Flanagan
Rawlinna

3 Laura Milne
Rawlinna

4 Alessia Barzasi Boree

5 Lola Gazo Teangi

6
Matilda
McCarthy

Boree



#64 25m breaststroke Year 6, male, day 1, 11:05

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Ethan
Germishuizen Rawlinna

2 Henry Roscoe
Rawlinna

3 Luca Pavlovich Aroona



#65 25m breaststroke Year 6, female, day 1, 11:10

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Willow
Wheatley

Aroona

2 Vivienne Byrne
Rawlinna

3 Chloe Mercer Boree

4 Shay Howlett Boree



#66 25m breaststroke Year 6, female, day 1, 11:11

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Tiannah
Germano

Boree

2
Lianna Del
Pinto Rawlinna

3
Maisie
Tennyson

Boree

4
Samantha
Arundel

Boree

5 Kasia Watson
Rawlinna



#67 Manikin tow Year 4, mixed, day 1, 11:45

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi



#68 Manikin tow Year 5, mixed, day 1, 11:50

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi



#69 Manikin tow Year 6, mixed, day 1, 11:55

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi



#70 50m backstroke Year 4, male, day 1, 12:25

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Oliver Croghan Teangi



#72 50m backstroke Year 4, female, day 1, 12:30

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Riley Cannon Boree

2
Avery
McEleney

Aroona

3 Hayley Royle Boree

4 Darcy Petrig Aroona



#73 50m backstroke Year 4, female, day 1, 12:30

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Heidi King Teangi

2
Niamh
Flanagan Rawlinna

3 Sophia Lucey Boree

4 Tara Meade Boree

5
Sophia
O'Connor

Teangi



#75 50m backstroke Year 5, male, day 1, 12:35

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Riley Aitken Boree

2 Jack Finlay Boree

3 Samuel Davini Teangi

4 Cole Shipley Aroona

5 Charlie Kilroy
Rawlinna



#76 50m backstroke Year 5, male, day 1, 12:35

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Ashton
Marcinkowski Rawlinna

2 Lucas Jones
Rawlinna

3 Maxwell Burrell Teangi

4
Cooper
O'Connor

Teangi

5 Jordan Turner
Rawlinna

6 Patrick Conboy Boree



#78 50m backstroke Year 5, female, day 1, 12:40

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Mia Cochran Boree

2 Lucy Walker Aroona

3
Madeleine
Kernutt

Boree

4
Neve
Torkington

Aroona



#79 50m backstroke Year 5, female, day 1, 12:40

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Lola Gazo Teangi

2
Madeline
Marron

Aroona

3 Milly Flanagan
Rawlinna



#81 50m backstroke Year 6, male, day 1, 12:43

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Hudson Morrell
Rawlinna

2 Joshua Kerby Teangi

3 Jonah Musca Teangi

4 Ethan Manning
Rawlinna



#82 50m backstroke Year 6, male, day 1, 12:43

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Samuel Mercer Boree

2 Ciaran Lyons Boree

3 Zac Paterson Boree



#84 50m backstroke Year 6, female, day 1, 12:45

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Savanna
O'Connor

Teangi

2 Sofia Leather Teangi

3 Starr Thorpe Boree

4
Makenzie
Magorian

Boree

5
Maisie
Tennyson

Boree



#85 50m backstroke Year 6, female, day 1, 12:45

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Hollie Slingsby Aroona

2 Heidi Anderson Teangi

3
Alexis
Blackwood

Aroona

4 Kasia Watson
Rawlinna

5
Tiannah
Germano

Boree



#86 25m backstroke Year 4, male, day 1, 12:50

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Hunter Kingston Boree

2
Emmanuel
Correa Broski

Teangi

3 Jack O'Reilly Aroona

4 Caedan Pertile Boree



#87 25m backstroke Year 4, male, day 1, 12:51

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Sebastian
Haines Rawlinna

2 James Feighan Aroona

3
Ryker
Ferguson

Teangi

4 Connor Ahern
Rawlinna

5 Kian Byrne Aroona



#88 25m backstroke Year 4, female, day 1, 12:55

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Eliza Doyle Boree

2
Daphne
Kidziak

Teangi

3 Pearl McGuire
Rawlinna

4 Evelyn Davy Aroona



#89 25m backstroke Year 4, female, day 1, 12:56

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1
Eden-Mae
Miles

Boree

2 Rose Donnelly Aroona

3 Emilia Lupo Boree

4 Chloe Schrandt Aroona



#90 25m backstroke Year 5, male, day 1, 13:00

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Owen Spivey Teangi

2 Liam Culhane
Rawlinna

3 Walter Carne Teangi

4
Caelan
Donnelly

Aroona

5 Henry Schafer Boree



#91 25m backstroke Year 5, female, day 1, 13:03

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Joy Sambuaga Aroona

2 Laura Milne
Rawlinna

3
Caoimhe
O'Connor

Teangi

4
Adrienne
Germano

Aroona



#92 25m backstroke Year 5, female, day 1, 13:04

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Zalia Garlett Aroona

2 Sofia Lane Boree

3
Fionnuala
McNulty

Teangi

4 Eva Stuber
Rawlinna



#93 25m backstroke Year 6, male, day 1, 13:06

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Oscar Smith
Rawlinna

2 Henry Roscoe
Rawlinna



#94 25m backstroke Year 6, female, day 1, 13:09

Lane Place Name Team Result Points

1 Scarlett Ford Teangi

2 Willow Wheatley Aroona

3 Chloe Mercer Boree

4
Erin
Zimmerman

Aroona

5 Zoe Burn Teangi

6
Manuela
Cascaes

Teangi



#95 Boogie Board Cruise Year 4, mixed, day 1, 13:15

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi



#96 Boogie Board Cruise Year 5, mixed, day 1, 13:15

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi



#97 Boogie Board Cruise Year 6, mixed, day 1, 13:24

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi



#98 4x50 m freestyle relay open, mixed, day 1, 13:45

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi



#99 4x50 m freestyle relay Year 6, mixed, day 1, 13:50

Place Name Team Result Points

Rawlinna

Boree

Aroona

Teangi


